2018 State Championships Day 1
Compulsory - 04/27/2018

Girls Balance Beam Results

9.875 Kaitlin Hornsby - L. D. Bell
9.850 Kat Rodriguez - Rockwall High
9.800 Kennedy Shelton - Rockwall High
9.700 Julia Newell - Boswell
9.675 Miranda Hoyt-L.D. Bell
9.650 Juliet Delgleize - Rockwall High
Kenna Kolstad - Rockwall High
9.625 Kristen Johnson - Kingwood
9.600 Marybel Pina - Saginaw High
Amanda Martinez - El Paso Bel Air
Tatum Meeks - Highland Park
12. 9.550 Spencer Ware - Rockwall-Heath
Karlee Wallace - San Angelo Central
Savanna Razani - San Angelo Central
15. 9.525 Peyton Moody - Rockwall-Heath
Analise Gonzalez - L. D. Bell
17. 9.500 Cierra Satterthwaite - Lakeview Centennial
Brittney Paredes - Odessa High
19. 9.450 Sentavia McDaniel - Beaumont West Brook
Mayson Hicks - L. D. Bell
Isabelle Garcia - Euless Trinity
Allison Walters - Highland Park
Jayleigh Patterson - Boswell
24. 9.425 Alex Beardsley - Boswell
25. 9.400 Hope Wilding - Rockwall High
Kyleigh Prather - L. D. Bell
Katherine Downing - Highland Park
28. 9.375 Mikayla Scott - Round Rock
29. 9.350 Joannaly Gonzalez - Permian
Lily Overton - Highland Park
Skyler McCowen - San Angelo Central
Adie Elliott - College Station
33. 9.325 Carolina De los Santos - El Paso Eastwood
Mary Grace Thompson - San Angelo Central
35. 9.300 Madison Miller - Bryan Rudder
Anna James - San Angelo Central
Haley Gibson - Rockwall-Heath
Jennifer Wei - Euless Trinity
39. 9.275 Kayla Esquivel - Lakeview Centennial

oahkwbd-=~

© ®


http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=55015
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=25922
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=25920
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=52622
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=55013
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=25926
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=25931
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=34938
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=56218
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=43118
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=23919
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=26035
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=46323
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=46321
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=26032
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=55025
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=23618
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=45318
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=32405
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=55022
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=53412
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=23916
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=52631
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=52632
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=25928
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=55014
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=23922
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=36141
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=45415
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=23918
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=46310
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=32915
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=43223
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=46322
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=32733
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=46320
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=26022
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=53415
http://www.thsgca.org/gym/admin/MC_PrintScorecard.cfm?MeetIDRequest=20180427545&GymnastRequest=23630

40.

42.

44,
45.

48.

50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

71.

73.

74.

75.

78.

80.

82.

83.

84.
85.

9.250

9.200

9.150
9.100

9.050

9.025
9.000

8.950
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800

8.750
8.725
8.700
8.650

8.625
8.500
8.450
8.425
8.400

8.200

8.150

8.050

8.000

7.850

7.650

7.550

7.300

6.750
6.000

Breyana Robinson - Lakeview Centennial
Caitlyn Houdek - Bryan Rudder
Stormey Stanford - Arlington Martin
Tara Lee - College Station

Heather Labauve - Alvin

Brooke Butler - Round Rock

Hope Gromatzky-Peck - L. D. Bell
Madison Ryan - Euless Trinity

Jade Garza - Round Rock

Abby Morgan - Kingwood

Jayme Reese - Rockwall-Heath
Sydney Tarr - Round Rock

Brianna Alsupcarper - Kingwood
Rebecca Zaizay - Euless Trinity
Alexa Nichols - Kingwood

Bridgett Pando - Permian

Payton Eck - Boswell

Faith Street - College Station

Erin Lowenberg - El Paso Eastwood
Payton Springer - Boswell

Julia Shallow - Rockwall-Heath
Diana Ojeda - El Paso Eastwood
Amanda Ferguson - Rockwall High
Gabrielle Augustine - Hamshire-Fannett
Rani Bentley - Beaumont Ozen
Valyssa Hartman - San Angelo Central
Rosalinda Aguilar - Permian

Julia Given - Round Rock

Dezjah Thomas - Beaumont West Brook
Lauren Landers - Euless Trinity
Emily Miller - Euless Trinity

Nicole Shinn - Round Rock

Kailey Michel - College Station
Corinne Moody - Rockwall-Heath
Taylor Cothron - Kingwood

Charity Vore - Permian

Carly Hart - Highland Park

Josalyn Hernandez - Saginaw High
Naomi Doerr-Garcia - College Station
Alysse Loopstra - College Station
Melissa Supnet - E| Paso Eastwood
Marisa Albarran - Highland Park
Harley Castillo - El Paso Eastwood
Kayla Cano - Permian

Abby O'Brien - Boswell

Natalie Heredia - El Paso Eastwood
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